
Registering for a class: Students may register for a class through our website at https://www.manntools.com/classes, by phone 
(803-252-7777) or in store. Once you have paid the tuition your spot is reserved. If a class is full you may get on a waiting list by 
contacting a salesperson. 

Title Date Time Cost 

Palmetto Woodturners Meeting ( Sat) 01.06.2004 8:30 AM - 1:00 PM 

Columbia Woodworkers  Club Meeting (Tue) 01.09.2024 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Bowl I: Beginners Bowl Class (Sat) 01.13.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $120.00 

Bench Plane Basics (Thu) 01.25.2024 11:00 AM -  3:00 PM $120.00 

Bowl II: Log to Bowl (Sat) 01.27.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $130.00

Palmetto Woodturners Meeting (Sat) 02.03.2004 8:30 AM - 1:00 PM 

Table Saw Basics (Tue) 02.06.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $75.00 

Wood Prep (Thu) 02.08.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $75.00 

Bowl I: Beginners Bowl Class (Sat) 02.10.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $120.00 

Columbia Woodworkers  Club Meeting (Tue) 02.13.2024 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Shaper Origin 101 (Wed) 02.14.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $135.00 

Bench Plane Skills (Thu) 02.15.2024 10:00 AM- 3:00 PM $120.00 

Shaper Origin 201: Hands-on Walnut Whiskey Box (Sat) 02.17.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $250.00 

Wooden Pen (Thu) 02.22.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $85.00 

Bowl III: Natural Edge Bowl (Sat) 02.24.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $130.00

Router I: Basics (Tue) 02.27.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $75.00 

Epoxy Resin Casting for Turners (Wed) 02.28.2024 6:00 PM -  9:00 PM $70.00 

Palmetto Woodturners Meeting ( Sat) 03.02.2024 8:30 AM - 1:00 PM 

Router II: Advanced Techniques (Tue) 03.05.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $75.00 

Router III: Router Table (Thu) 03.07.2024 6:00 PM- 8:30 PM $75.00 

Bowl I: Beginners Bowl Class (Sat) 03.09.2024 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $120.00 

Epoxy Resin and Pinecones Bowl (Sat) 03.09.2024 2:30 PM -  6:30 PM $195.00 

Columbia Woodworkers  Club Meeting (Tue) 03.12.2024 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Turned Finial Box (Sat) 03.16.2024 2:30 PM- 6:30 PM $130.00 

Epoxy Celtic Knot Pen (Tue) 03.19.2024 6:00 PM -  8:30 PM $115.00 

Epoxy River Table (2-day Class) 
(Sat) 03.23.2024 & 
(Sat) 03.30.2024  9:00 AM - 2:00 PM $450.00 
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